
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
13:03:24.314 1 1:34.136 90.635 71 114 19

13:04:59.868 2 1:35.554 89.290 72 115 19

13:06:36.558 3 1:36.690 88.241 70 111 19

13:08:12.028 4 1:35.470 89.368 74 114 19

13:09:44.453 5 1:32.425 92.313 67 107 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
13:07:51.200 1 1:36.467 88.445 24 79 19

13:09:27.912 2 1:36.712 88.221 9 70 19

13:11:06.333 3 1:38.421 86.689 30 77 19

13:12:43.081 4 1:36.748 88.188 28 74 19

13:14:21.616 5 1:38.535 86.589 11 79 19

13:15:57.388 6 1:35.772 89.087 19 77 19

L3-19 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
13:05:35.903 1 1:37.284 87.702 79 117 19

13:07:18.652 2 1:42.749 83.037 78 114 19

13:08:57.248 3 1:38.596 86.535 56 109 19

13:10:39.378 4 1:42.130 83.541 78 115 19

13:12:15.334 5 1:35.956 88.916 54 109 19

13:13:52.237 6 1:36.903 88.047 78 116 19

13:15:28.810 7 1:36.573 88.348 77 112 19

L3-21 - KEIR LEONARDT -
13:07:27.580 1 1:39.261 85.955 91 119 19

13:09:08.415 2 1:40.835 84.613 94 121 19

13:10:45.492 3 1:37.077 87.889 96 120 19

13:12:22.651 4 1:37.159 87.815 91 117 19

13:13:59.333 5 1:36.682 88.248 95 122 19

13:15:38.097 6 1:38.764 86.388 96 118 19

13:17:15.806 7 1:37.709 87.321 96 120 19

13:18:54.116 8 1:38.310 86.787 70 112 19

L3-45 - JERRY FLORE -
13:15:58.888 1 1:36.941 88.012 76 113 19

13:17:36.135 2 1:37.247 87.735 78 112 19

L3-14 - RORY HART -
13:08:57.190 1 1:40.547 84.856 37 100 19

13:10:36.997 2 1:39.807 85.485 45 101 19

13:12:15.232 3 1:38.235 86.853 35 96 19

L3-46 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
13:06:30.997 1 1:43.119 82.739 49 99 19

13:08:09.369 2 1:38.372 86.732 50 96 19

13:09:49.435 3 1:40.066 85.264 49 99 19

13:11:29.364 4 1:39.929 85.381 49 100 19

13:13:10.832 5 1:41.468 84.086 50 98 19

13:14:49.687 6 1:38.855 86.308 41 98 19

L3-35 - DEREK DOWNEY -
13:04:48.676 1 1:45.025 81.238 92 114 19

13:06:32.848 2 1:44.172 81.903 99 115 19

13:08:12.820 3 1:39.972 85.344 92 116 19

13:09:52.533 4 1:39.713 85.566 95 114 19

13:11:32.535 5 1:40.002 85.318 96 117 19

13:13:13.269 6 1:40.734 84.698 97 115 19

13:14:51.649 7 1:38.380 86.725 100 119 19

13:16:32.364 8 1:40.715 84.714 102 119 19

13:18:12.442 9 1:40.078 85.254 102 117 19

L3-41 - JIMMY ESCAMILLA -
13:04:13.296 1 1:42.896 82.919 77 109 19

13:05:54.128 2 1:40.832 84.616 72 110 19

13:07:37.118 3 1:42.990 82.843 78 111 19

13:09:19.127 4 1:42.009 83.640 69 107 19

13:11:01.006 5 1:41.879 83.746 62 107 19

13:12:40.786 6 1:39.780 85.508 73 109 19

13:14:34.089 7 1:53.303 75.303 71 111 19

13:16:13.030 8 1:38.941 86.233 62 101 19



13:17:51.724 9 1:38.694 86.449 82 111 19

L3-28 - KEIR SHIRAI -
13:03:49.821 1 1:41.465 84.088 50 87 19

13:05:32.450 2 1:42.629 83.134 21 82 19

13:07:13.563 3 1:41.113 84.381 48 91 19

13:08:57.146 4 1:43.583 82.369 13 67 19

13:10:38.144 5 1:40.998 84.477 63 102 19

13:12:18.337 6 1:40.193 85.156 62 99 19

13:13:57.394 7 1:39.057 86.132 54 90 19

13:15:40.054 8 1:42.660 83.109 55 95 19

13:17:22.426 9 1:42.372 83.343 22 69 19

13:19:02.519 10 1:40.093 85.241 77 100 19

L3-26 - NEIL LATHAM -
13:11:06.293 1 1:43.135 82.727 57 110 19

13:12:48.967 2 1:42.674 83.098 58 109 19

13:14:28.560 3 1:39.593 85.669 65 111 19

13:16:07.907 4 1:39.347 85.881 66 111 19

13:17:47.113 5 1:39.206 86.003 61 110 19

L3-24 - JASON MATHER -
13:13:01.570 1 1:42.980 82.851 30 78 19

13:14:42.522 2 1:40.952 84.515 46 83 19

13:16:23.627 3 1:41.105 84.388 33 77 19

13:18:06.064 4 1:42.437 83.290 27 81 19

L3-05 - DAVID TOCCO -
13:03:43.748 1 1:41.531 84.033 49 97 19

13:05:25.286 2 1:41.538 84.028 77 106 19

L3-09 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
13:06:14.494 1 1:43.613 82.345 75 117 19

13:07:57.622 2 1:43.128 82.732 76 116 19

13:09:39.541 3 1:41.919 83.714 78 116 19

13:11:22.295 4 1:42.754 83.033 77 119 19

L3-7 - STEW MILLER -
13:05:40.098 1 1:43.214 82.663 80 110 19

13:07:24.323 2 1:44.225 81.861 77 111 19

13:09:08.166 3 1:43.843 82.162 81 109 19

13:10:50.435 4 1:42.269 83.427 82 107 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
13:04:00.065 1 1:44.475 81.665 90 117 19

13:05:44.755 2 1:44.690 81.498 62 118 19

13:07:27.185 3 1:42.430 83.296 86 111 19

13:09:14.102 4 1:46.917 79.800 88 114 19

13:11:00.892 5 1:46.790 79.895 76 111 19

13:12:43.342 6 1:42.450 83.280 90 113 19

13:14:49.927 7 2:06.585 67.401 90 115 19

13:16:33.583 8 1:43.656 82.311 87 114 19

13:18:17.616 9 1:44.033 82.012 87 116 19

L3-42 - SAHAR ZVIK -
13:06:32.576 1 1:45.234 81.076 78 114 19

13:08:18.445 2 1:45.869 80.590 90 116 19

13:10:05.470 3 1:47.025 79.720 63 112 19

13:11:47.932 4 1:42.462 83.270 92 114 19

13:13:35.057 5 1:47.125 79.645 106 115 19

13:15:23.129 6 1:48.072 78.947 67 109 19

13:17:11.371 7 1:48.242 78.823 95 111 19

13:19:02.043 8 1:50.672 77.093 113 114 19

L3-20 - COREY WILSON -
13:04:59.402 1 1:44.644 81.534 55 107 19

13:06:41.959 2 1:42.557 83.193 69 102 19

13:08:25.727 3 1:43.768 82.222 67 104 19

13:10:10.001 4 1:44.274 81.823 70 106 19

13:11:56.267 5 1:46.266 80.289 72 106 19

13:13:54.060 6 1:57.793 72.432 98 108 19

L3-06 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
13:03:45.559 1 1:43.131 82.730 48 107 19

13:05:29.013 2 1:43.454 82.471 47 106 19

13:07:12.769 3 1:43.756 82.231 44 103 19

L3-23 - CONNER BROWN -



13:08:21.268 1 1:43.769 82.221 82 110 19

13:10:04.613 2 1:43.345 82.558 73 109 19

L3-10 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
13:06:45.566 1 1:45.966 80.516 50 92 19

13:08:29.462 2 1:43.896 82.121 44 90 19

13:10:13.905 3 1:44.443 81.690 39 90 19

13:11:59.220 4 1:45.315 81.014 44 95 19

13:13:45.153 5 1:45.933 80.541 47 92 19

L3-50 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
13:03:58.978 1 1:47.979 79.015 92 97 19

13:05:44.771 2 1:45.793 80.648 62 99 19

13:07:30.169 3 1:45.398 80.950 93 99 19

13:09:16.388 4 1:46.219 80.325 88 98 19

13:13:02.368 5 3:45.980 37.756 85 95 19

13:14:47.833 6 1:45.465 80.899 91 99 19

13:16:31.747 7 1:43.914 82.106 91 96 19

L3-43 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
13:06:32.469 1 1:45.283 81.039 84 115 19

13:08:18.211 2 1:45.742 80.687 92 115 19

13:10:05.362 3 1:47.151 79.626 71 115 19

13:11:49.490 4 1:44.128 81.938 87 114 19

13:13:36.733 5 1:47.243 79.558 92 113 19

13:15:23.085 6 1:46.352 80.224 77 114 19

13:17:12.106 7 1:49.021 78.260 102 115 19

13:19:03.219 8 1:51.113 76.787 98 111 19

L3-12 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
13:03:49.465 1 1:44.177 81.899 79 115 19

13:05:33.920 2 1:44.455 81.681 80 113 19

13:07:23.084 3 1:49.164 78.158 76 113 19

L3-49 - ERIC PUTTER -
13:06:50.538 1 1:47.526 79.348 48 106 19

13:08:35.819 2 1:45.281 81.040 46 104 19

13:10:20.022 3 1:44.203 81.879 46 103 19

13:12:05.847 4 1:45.825 80.624 52 103 19

13:13:51.814 5 1:45.967 80.516 45 101 19

13:15:37.309 6 1:45.495 80.876 50 103 19

L3-13 - ADRIAN STANNERS -
13:04:16.369 1 1:46.903 79.811 72 106 19

13:06:03.110 2 1:46.741 79.932 76 106 19

13:07:49.569 3 1:46.459 80.144 73 102 19

13:09:34.837 4 1:45.268 81.050 69 105 19

13:11:21.115 5 1:46.278 80.280 67 103 19

13:15:16.963 6 3:55.848 36.176 72 104 19

13:17:02.556 7 1:45.593 80.801 71 102 19

13:18:48.731 8 1:46.175 80.358 78 103 19

L3-04 - JASON SAULTEN -
13:05:47.062 1 1:47.821 79.131 19 67 19

13:07:33.844 2 1:46.782 79.901 28 72 19

L3-153 - DOMINIC STENBAKKEN -
13:05:33.078 1 1:57.170 72.817 54 112 19

13:07:24.441 2 1:51.363 76.614 53 111 19

13:09:27.764 3 2:03.323 69.184 52 113 19

13:11:18.271 4 1:50.507 77.208 54 112 19

13:13:07.695 5 1:49.424 77.972 54 113 19

13:14:54.611 6 1:46.916 79.801 52 111 19

13:16:41.711 7 1:47.100 79.664 52 110 19

13:18:29.688 8 1:47.977 79.017 52 111 19

L3-37 - DINO VELASQUEZ -
13:07:23.219 1 1:50.316 77.341 7 48 19

13:09:12.101 2 1:48.882 78.360 21 58 19

13:11:01.158 3 1:49.057 78.234 6 50 19

13:12:49.544 4 1:48.386 78.719 18 60 19

13:14:36.787 5 1:47.243 79.558 12 55 19

13:16:24.780 6 1:47.993 79.005 15 54 19

13:18:12.090 7 1:47.310 79.508 22 55 19

L3-18 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
13:05:24.476 1 1:48.906 78.343 51 102 19

13:07:12.889 2 1:48.413 78.699 51 102 19



L3-38 - FABIAN MORALES -
13:07:26.667 1 1:52.437 75.882 56 88 19

13:09:19.957 2 1:53.290 75.311 57 88 19

13:11:11.021 3 1:51.064 76.821 57 85 19

13:12:59.856 4 1:48.835 78.394 57 88 19

13:14:50.619 5 1:50.763 77.029 58 86 19

L3-17 - LEWIS HELLFRITSCH -
13:07:06.640 1 2:06.262 67.574 95 112 19

13:09:11.413 2 2:04.773 68.380 93 112 19

13:11:15.006 3 2:03.593 69.033 98 112 19

Fastrack Riders
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